
2025 Southern California State Tournament
POOL A POOL B 8-10 Year Old Softball
District 71 Civitan (D43) HOST - District 37 & Westchester Del Ray Little League

Pomona American (D20) Pachappa (D24) CARL NIELSEN PARK (Mace Field)
Apple Valley (D49) District 51 6000 Will Rogers Street; Los Angeles, California 90045

West LA (D25) Baldwin Park Nat. (D19) www.socallittleleague.org
PRINTABLE BRACKET

POOL C POOL D REVISED - 6/22
D66 DroppedHoltville (D22) Westchester Del Ray (D37)

District 21 District 58 Seed 1A

District 18 District 17 G16
Vaquero (D16) Monday, July 7

6:00 PM
Monday, June 30  

G1 5:00 PM District 71 vs. Pomona American Seed 2D G20

G2 7:00 PM Civitan vs. Pachappa Saturday, July 12
10:00 AM

Tuesday, July 1 Seed 1B

G3 5:00 PM Holtville vs. District 21 G17

G4 7:00 PM District 58 vs. Westchester Del Ray Tuesday, July 8
6:00 PM G22

Wednesday, July 2 CHAMPIONSHIP GAME

G5 5:00 PM Apple Valley vs. West LA Seed 2C

G6 7:00 PM District 51 vs. Baldwin Park Nat. Sunday, July 13
12:00 PM CHAMPIONS

Thursday, July 3 Seed 1C

G7 5:00 PM District 18 vs. Vaquero G18

G8 7:00 PM District 58 vs. District 17 Wednesday, July 9
6:00 PM

Saturday, July 5
G9 10:00 AM Civitan vs. District 51 Seed 2B G21

G10 1:00 PM District 71 vs. Apple Valley Saturday, July 12
G11 4:00 PM Pachappa vs. Baldwin Park Nat. 1:00 PM

G12 7:00 PM Pomona American vs. West LA Seed 1D

G19

Sunday, July 6 Thursday, July 10
G13 10:00 AM Holtville vs. District 18 6:00 PM
G14 1:00 PM Westchester Del Ray vs. District 17
G15 4:00 PM District 21 vs. Vaquero Seed 2A

http://www.socallittleleague.org
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1hpW30OfoBthAG0SW5D75wgQzNQEKUDN5/view?usp=drive_link

